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пр. Науки, д. 10, 
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ОТЧЕТ
о деятельности АДС с 21.09.2020 по 25.09.2020.
	Подразделение
	Поступило заявок от населения
	Примечание

	
	всего
	на исполнении
	отказы
	выполнено
	

	Внутренние заявки ЖКС

	ЖКС
	1547
	768
	8
	771
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	АДС
	299
	130
	7
	162
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	аварийные
	115
	2
	1
	112
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	электрики
	112
	108
	-
	4
	

	платные
	69
	18
	6
	45
	35400

	
	
	
	
	
	

	ЖЭУ- 5
	158
	34
	1
	123
	

	ЖЭУ- 6
	446
	377
	-
	69
	

	ЖЭУ- 8
	415
	195
	-
	220
	

	ЖЭУ- 23
	161
	9
	-
	152
	

	кровля
	8
	7
	-
	1
	

	ГБДОУ
	60
	16
	-
	44
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